
Monthly  ( Direct Debit )

3 months

6 months

Monthly  ( Direct Debit )

3 months

6 months

10% Off 2nd Family Member

25% Off 3rd Family Member and Any After

15% Off Student Concession

* Family discounts apply to immediate family members.
* Student concession applies to tertiary students with a valid and current student card. 

$140

$400

$750

$110

$300

$600

SCHEDULE OF FEES 

S e n i o r s

J u n i o r s

S p e c i a l  D i s c o u n t s

Juniors

Seniors

$40

$50

A n n u a l M e m b e r s h i p

V I C T O R I A

First Floor, 378 Balwyn Road, 

Balwyn North VIC 3104  

T: +61 3 9857 6718

E: admin@igkvic.com.au  

www.igkvic.com.au

Tino Ceberano Martial Arts Schools

I n t e r n a t i o n a l G o j u K a r a t e - D o

S e l f D e f e n c e          C o n f i d e n c e          H e a l t h          R e s p e c t          D i s c i p l i n e         

AS OF THE 1ST JANUARY 2022
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