International Goju Karate-Do Tino Ceberano Martial Arts Schools

•

Respect

First Floor, 378 Balwyn Road, Balwyn North VIC 3104

> T: +61 3 9857 6718 E: admin@igkvic.com.au www.igkvic.com.au

> > Discipline



VICTORIA

Self Defence

	SCHEDULE OF F	EES	
	AS OF THE 1ST JANUARY 2022		
Δ	nnual Membership	luniors	\$40

Health

•

Confidence

•

Annual Membership		Juniors	\$40
		Seniors	\$50
Seniors	Monthly (Direct Debit)	\$140	
	3 months	\$400	
	6 months	\$750	
Juniors	Monthly (Direct Debit)	\$110	
	3 months	\$300	
	6 months	\$600	

Special Discounts

10% Off 2nd Family Member
25% Off 3rd Family Member and Any After
15% Off Student Concession

* Family discounts apply to immediate family members.

* Student concession applies to tertiary students with a valid and current student card.